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SURFACES THAT 
SIMPLY SPEAK OF LUXURY

C O L L E C T I O N
GRANDE SLABS



What soothes your senses and feels like 

a fresh breeze? It is CERA Luxurious 

Collection.  A refreshing take on beauty 

and elegance presented through 

enchanting designs that make your 

surroundings look forever fresh and new. 

Feel the splash of vibrant shades and the 

cool finishes around you to fill your 

spaces with an enlivening aura. 

Available in Slabs, Digital Glazed 

Vitrified tiles, Wall tiles and Parking tiles 

for both walls and floors. CERA Luxurious 

Collection is like a dip into the pool of 

coolest luxurious trends and styles to 

rejuvenate your ambience. Choose a size 

hand-picked for your dream projects in 

the finish of your choice and, let CERA 

Luxurious Collection cast magic! 

Where Surfaces Speak Luxury

02 03



800x3000 mm
800x2400 mm
1200x1800 mm
800x1600 mm

Large And 
Modular

Lasting 
Beauty

Versatility
Thin, Light, 
Strong

Large and Modular Slab Tiles offer a bold 

expression of modern design. With their 

expansive dimensions and precise modular 

formats, they minimize joints, enhance 

visual continuity, and create a sense of 

openness in any space. Perfect for floors, 

walls, and façades, these slabs combine 

aesthetic sophistication with technical 

strength—delivering seamless surfaces that 

define contemporary architecture. 

Experience timeless elegance with our 

Lasting Beauty Slab Tiles — where enduring 

strength meets exquisite design. Crafted 

with advanced technology, these large-

format slabs redefine modern spaces with 

seamless continuity, minimal joints, and 

unmatched visual appeal. 

Experience the power of versatility with our 

premium slab tiles — crafted to redefine 

modern spaces with elegance, functionality, 

and creative freedom. Perfectly suited for 

floors, walls, countertops, and façades, 

these large-format slabs offer seamless 

beauty and unmatched performance. 

Experience the next generation of 

architectural surfaces with our THIN, LIGHT, 

STRONG slab tiles. Designed with advanced 

technology, these tiles combine exceptional 

strength with ultra-slim elegance — offering 

unmatched versatility for walls, floors, and 

facades. 

+ +

+
+

The Art Of Large
-Format Living
Enjoy an effortless lifestyle with utilitarian and lifestyle aiding features of the superior surfaces from 

the GVT Collection. Enjoy spaces easy to clean, resistant to stains, chemicals, frost, and ecological 

for a better tomorrow. 

04 05



Engineered with precision and innovation, Slab 

Tiles redefine modern surfaces with exceptional 

performance and elegance. Designed for both 

architectural and interior applications, these 

large-format tiles combine superior strength, 

lightweight composition, and seamless 

aesthetics.

A home is no more a necessity but it is a 

reflection of one's status, personality & taste. 

Therefore, the demand for premium quality 

vitrified tiles with beautiful designs and perfect 

craftsmanship has increased by leaps & bounds.  

Advanced Technology. 
Superior Durability

800x
3000 mm

800x
2400 mm

1200x
1800 mm 800x

1600 mm

Edge Book

Micro 

Bevel 

Double Straight 
Rounded Edge 

Straight Squared 
Edge 

Rounded Straight 
Edge 

Double Straight 
Squared Edge 

Half 
Bullnose 

Rounded Edge 
o At 45

Full 
Bullnose 

Demi 
Bullnose 

Square Edge 
o At 45

Joint Possibilities

Soft CornerBirds Beak
o 

At 45 Corner

Hygienic & 
Suitable  

Water 
Resistant 

Stain
Resistant 

Scratch & Abrasion 
Resistant 

Chemicals Acids
Resistant  

Easy to 
Clean 

Impact
Resistant 

UV Rays
Resistant 

Mildew & Fungus
Resistant 

Frost 
Resistant 

Flatness & Stability
Over Time 

 
Fire & Heat
Resistant 

Technical Specification
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Tiles Thickness – Strength That Defines 
QualityTile thickness plays a crucial role in determining the 
strength, durability, and application of each surface. Whether it’s 
for walls, floors, countertops, or heavy-duty spaces, every 
thickness is engineered for a purpose.  

08 09

800x
3000 MM

800x
2400 MM

1200x
1800 MM

800x
1600 MM

Pg No-14

Pg No-60 Pg No-162



800x
3000 mm

Glossy 
Full Body

800x
2400 mm

Glossy 
Fullbody

LITHOS 
CREMA

CLUSTER 
BLUE

ROYAL 
SATVARIO

SAVONA 
COPPER

FOUNTAIN 
WHITE

FOUNTAIN 
BLACK

STONIC 
BEIGE

STONIC 
BROWN

EURO 
WHITE

EMCER 
BLACK

800x
2400 mm

Matt 
Full Body

800x
2400 mm

Glossy 
Colorbody

800x
2400 mm

Carving 
Colorbody

10 11

TRENTO 
NERO

SILKEN 
COCO

SILKEN 
GREY

SILKEN 
WHITE

SILKEN 
NERO

KOTA 
STONE

ARTHUR 
WHITE

LINO 
BLACK

LINO 
BROWN

LINO 
WHITE

SOLO 
BLACK

LOGAN 
BROWN

LOGAN 
GREEN

STONIC 
BEIGE

STONIC 
BROWN

18 19 20 21 22

26 27 32 33 34 35

36 37 38 39 PICASO 
GREY

41PICASO 
WHITE

40

26 27 46

47 48 49 50 51 52

53

Product 
Index



Size

800x2400 MM

800x3000 MM

Surfaces

Glossy

Matt

Carving

Body Type

Fullbody

Colorbody

Thickness

15 mm

12 13



Fullbody Tiles 800x2400MM | 15 mm 

14 15



Wall: Silken Choco | Floor: Silken Choco

16 17



TRENTO NERO SILKEN COCO

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x3000MM | T401008NA

         800x2400MM | T391631NA

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x3000MM | T401010NA

         800x2400MM | T391634NA

18 19



SILKEN GREY SILKEN WHITE

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x3000MM | T401011NA

         800x2400MM | T391635NA

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x3000MM | T401012NA

         800x2400MM | T391636NA

20 21



SILKEN NERO

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x3000MM | T401013NA

         800x2400MM | T391637NA

22 23



Wall: Silken Nero | Floor: Silken White

24 25



STONIC BEIGE

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy, Matt

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391626NA - Glossy

         800x2400MM | T391627NA - Matt

STONIC BROWN

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy, Matt

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391628NA - Glossy

         800x2400MM | T391629NA - Matt

26 27



Fullbody Tiles 800x2400MM | 15 mm 

28 29



Wall: Stonic Brown & Stonic Beige | Floor: Stonic Beige

3130



ARTHUR WHITE

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391608NA

KOTA STONE

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391632NA

32 33



LOGAN BROWN

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391614NA

LOGAN GREEN

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391613NA

34 35



LINO WHITE SOLO BLACK

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391603NA

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391602NA

36 37



LINO BLACK LINO BROWN

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391604NA

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391605NA

38 39



PICASO GREY

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391617NA

PICASO WHITE

Fullbody 

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391615NA

40 41



Fullbody Tiles 800x2400MM | 15 mm 

42 43



Wall: Picaso Grey | Floor: Picaso White

44 45



EURO WHITE

Fullbody 

Finish: Matt

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391630NA

46 47

SAVONA COPPER

Colorbody

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391625NA



48 49

FOUNTAIN WHITE

Colorbody

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391016NA

FOUNTAIN BLACK

Colorbody

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391201NA



50 51

LITHOS CREMA

Colorbody

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391622NA

CLUSTER BLUE

Colorbody

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391624NA



52 53

EMCER BLACK

Colorbody

Finish: Carving

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391639NA

ROYAL SATVARIO

Colorbody

Finish: Glossy

Thickness: 15 mm

Available Random

Size: 800x2400MM | T391620NA



FONIX BEIGE

HELLAS WHITE

Glossy 

Glossy | Satin 

ICY WHITE

Glossy | Satin 

ARCTIC BEIGE

Glossy 

LIMBY SILVER

Glossy 

ZENITH BEIGE ZENITH BIANCO

Glossy Glossy 

APEX NATURAL

Glossy | Satin | Pearl 

ONYX MOON

Glossy 

NORVEY SKY

Glossy 

SPACE ONYX

Glossy 

VINTAGE WHITE

Glossy 

RABLE SATVARIO

Glossy 

1200x1800 mm

Product 
Index

OLIVE WHITE

Glossy 

ARVALLI BLUE

Glossy 

ALIO WHITE

Glossy 

GAMA BEIGE MURENA BEACH

Glossy Glossy 

CARNIO BEIGE

Glossy | Satin 

MINT CARRARA

Glossy 

ORPAT BIANCO 

Glossy 

SCUBA ITALIA

Glossy | Carving 

SENSON WHITE

Glossy | Pearl

ADONY BIANCO

Glossy | Pearl

EMPRA SILVER

Glossy | Satin 

ALPINE PEARL

Glossy | Satin 

54 55

60 61 62

63 64 65

70 72 7371

74 80 8175

82 83 84 85

90 91 92

94 95 100

102 103 CONTIM CREMA

Glossy | Carving

104

SCUBA BEIGE

Glossy | Satin | Pearl
Rock Carving  

FIORE BIANCO

Glossy | Pearl 

93

101

CASATA CREMA

Glossy 

105



ATHERA BIANCO

Glossy 

SOFT BIANCO

Glossy 

CASATA BEIGE

Glossy 

SATVARIO RIVERA

Glossy 

ONYX ALICANTE

Glossy 

CALROS IVORY

Glossy Endless 

PEARL WHITE

Glossy Endless 

ARMANO GREY

Glossy | Pearl

DRIFER GREY

Glossy 

FLINT BISCUIT

 Carving

FLINT GREY

 Carving

56

ORPAT IVORY

Glossy 

110 SARLINA WHITE

Glossy 

112ADONY CREMA

Glossy 

111 113

114 115 120 121

122 123 125

130 FLINT WHITE

 Carving

131 132 133

LIMSON SILVER

Carving

ROMANIA WHITE

Satin Endless
Rock Carving

LEGANCY SILVER

Matt

134

154

140

LEGANCY CREMA LEGANCY GREY

Matt Matt

142 143 BRITTLE IVORY

Pearl

144

FANTASY WHITE 

Pearl

150

57

BRITTLE WHITE

Plush Endless

151CORTEN WHITE

Glossy Endless

124

VEGIO BEACH

 Rock Carving

SPIRIT GREY

Satin

155

MARCONI ITALIA

Carving Endless

153

LEGANCY WHITE

Matt

141

BRITTLE GREY

Pearl

145

SOFIA CARRARA

Plush Endless

152

VEGIO GRIS

 Rock Carving

157156

VINCY SATVARIO

Carving

135



58 59

Surfaces
Glossy
Pearl 
Satin 
Rock Carving  
Carving
Glossy Endless 
Plush Endless
Satin Endless
Matt

Size

1200x1800mm

Thickness

15 mm

9 mm



60 61

SPACE ONYX

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481049NA0TA

15 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481034NA0TA

15 mm

FONIX BEIGE



NORVEY SKY

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481048NA0TA

15 mm

62 63

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481050NA0TA 

15 mm

OLIVE WHITE

GLOSSY 

T381306NA0TA 

9 mm



ARVALLI BLUE

Available Random

Size: 1200x1800 mm

GLOSSY 

T481027NA0TA  

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381262NA0TA 

9 mm

64 65

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481024NA0TA 

15 mm

ALIO WHITE

GLOSSY 

T381259NA0TA 

9 mm



1200x1800mm

66 67



Wall: Limby Silver | Floor: Limby Silver

68 69



ARCTIC BEIGE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481041NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381293NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481042NA0TA 

15 mm

LIMBY SILVER

GLOSSY 

T381294NA0TA 

9 mm

70 71



ZENITH BEIGE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481043NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381297NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481044NA0TA  

15 mm

ZENITH BIANCO

GLOSSY 

T381298NA0TA 

9 mm

72 73



GAMA BEIGE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481036NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381285NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY

T481037NA0TA 

15 mm

MURENA BEACH

GLOSSY

T381286NA0TA 

9 mm

74 75



1200x1800mm

76 77



Wall: Murena Beach & Hollis Grey | Floor: Hollis Grey

78 79



80 81

ONYX MOON

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481046NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381302NA0TA 

9 mm

VINTAGE WHITE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481052NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381309NA0TA 

9 mm



CARNIO BEIGE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481029NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381270NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381271NA0TA 

9 mm

MINT CARRARA

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481030NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381272NA0TA 

9 mm

82 83



Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481045NA0TA 

15 mm

APEX NATURAL

GLOSSY 

T381299NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381300NA0TA 

9 mm

PEARL

T381301NA0TA 

9 mm

84 85

RABLE SATVARIO

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481053NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381313NA0TA 

9 mm



1200x1800mm

86 87



Wall: Carnico Beige | Floor: Emprador Silver

88 89



EMPRA SILVER

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481033NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381279NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381280NA0TA 

9 mm

90 91

ALPINE PEARL

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481026NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381260NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381261NA0TA 

9 mm



ORPAT BIANCO 

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481028NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381263NA0TA 

9 mm

92 93

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481031NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381273NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381274NA0TA 

9 mm

PEARL

T381275NA0TA 

9 mm

ROCK CARVING

T381276NA0TA 

9 mm

SCUBA BEIGE



Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481032NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381277NA0TA 

9 mm

CARVING

T381278NA0TA 

9 mm

SCUBA ITALIA

94 95

HELLAS WHITE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481038NA0TA 

15 mm

SATIN

T381287NA0TA 

9 mm



1200x1800mm

96 97



Wall: Orpat Bianco | Floor: Orpat Ivory

98 99



Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481040NA0TA 

15 mm

ICY WHITE

GLOSSY 

T381291NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381292NA0TA 

9 mm

100 101

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481035NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381281NA0TA 

9 mm

PEARL

T381282NA0TA 

9 mm

FIORE BIANCO



102 103

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481024NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381257NA0TA 

9 mm

PEARL

T381258NA0TA 

9 mm

SENSON WHITE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481039NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381288NA0TA 

9 mm

PEARL

T381289NA0TA 

9 mm

ADONY BIANCO



104 105

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481047NA0TA 

15 mm

GLOSSY 

T381303NA0TA 

9 mm

CARVING

T381304NA0TA 

9 mm 

CONTIM CREMA

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T481051NA0TA 

15 mm

CASATA CREMA

GLOSSY 

T381308NA0TA 

9 mm



1200x1800mm

106 107



Wall: Adony Crema | Floor: Adony Bianco

108 109



110 111

ADONY CREMA

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381290NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381264NA0TA 

9 mm

ORPAT IVORY



112 113

ATHERA BIANCO

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381267NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381319NA0TA 

9 mm

SARLINA WHITE



CASATA BEIGE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381307NA0TA 

9 mm

114 115

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381305NA0TA 

9 mm

SOFT BIANCO



1200x1800mm

116 117



Wall: Casata Crema  | Floor: Casata Beige

118 119



120 121

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381321NA0TA 

9 mm

SATVARIO RIVERA

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381247NA0TA

9 mm

ONYX ALICANTE



122 123

CALROS IVORY

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS

T381239NA0TA

9 mm

PEARL WHITE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS

T381255NA0TA

9 mm



124 125

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381265NA0TA 

9 mm

SATIN

T381266NA0TA 

9 mm

ARMANO GREYCORTEN WHITE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS

T381222NA0TA

9 mm



1200x1800mm

126 127



Wall: Flint Biscuit | Floor: Flint Grey

128 129



130 131

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

CARVING

T381316NA0TA 

9 mm

FLINT WHITE

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 

T381312NA0TA 

9 mm

DRIFER GREY



132 133

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

CARVING

T381315NA0TA 

9 mm

FLINT GREY

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

CARVING

T381314NA0TA 

9 mm

FLINT BISCUIT



134 135

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

CARVING

T381295NA0TA 

9 mm

LIMSON SILVER

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

CARVING

T381320NA0TA 

9 mm

VINCY SATVARIO



1200x1800mm

136 137



Wall: Legancy White | Floor: Legancy Silver 

138 139



Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

MATT

T381322NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

MATT

T381324NA0TA 

9 mm

LEGANCY SILVER LEGANCY WHITE

140 141



Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

MATT

T381323NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

MATT

T381325NA0TA 

9 mm

LEGANCY GREYLEGANCY CREMA

142 143



Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

PEARL

T381269NA0TA 

9 mm

BRITTLE GREY

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

PEARL

T381268NA0TA 

9 mm

BRITTLE IVORY

144 145



1200x1800mm

146 147



Wall: Brittle Ivory | Floor: Brittle Ivory

148 149



150 151

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

PLUSH ENDLESS

T381253NA0TA 

9 mm

BRITTLE WHITEFANTASY WHITE 

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

PEARL

T381318NA0TA 

9 mm



152 153

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

PLUSH ENDLESS

T381250NA0TA 

9 mm

SOFIA CARRARA

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

CARVING ENDLESS

T381296NA0TA 

9 mm

MARCONI ITALIA



154 155

SPIRIT GREY

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

SATIN

T381317NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

SATIN ENDLESS

T381310NA0TA 

9 mm

ROCK CARVING ENDLESS

T381311NA0TA 

9 mm

ROMANIA WHITE



156 157

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

ROCK CARVING

T381283NA0TA 

9 mm

Size: 1200x1800 mm

Available Random

ROCK CARVING

T381284NA0TA 

9 mm

VEGIO GRISVEGIO BEACH



158 159

Carving Endless

BRUGES 
WHITE

CONTINUUM 
TRENZO

LUCENT 
ONYX

MARIANA 
WHITE

ROYAL 
BOTTOCHINO

SILVINIA 
WHITE

CORSIA 
CREMA

MONTERA 
BEIGE

INGLIS 
WHITE

OLIMPIO 
BEIGE

OLIMPIO 
GREY

ROSSO 
AQUA

MARMIANO 
BIANCO

THASOS 
SILVER

TIGOR 
SILVER

CANERA 
WHITE

PASTEL 
GREY

AVOLON 
GREY

SIENNA 
MARBLE

PHONYX 
BLUE

800x1600 mm

167 167166165165

174 174173172172

181 181180175175

188 188183182182TURQUOISE 
GALAXY

SATVARIO 
DECENT

AMAZE 
SATVARIO

162

164 164

CHANEL 
PEACOCK

162

Highgloss

Glossy

Highgloss

Glossy

Glossy Glossy

JARVIS 
BROWN

166

Glossy Glossy Glossy Glossy

Glossy Glossy

ARCON 
BEIGE

173

Glossy Glossy Glossy Glossy

Glossy Glossy

ORIGIN 
WHITE

180

Glossy | Velvet Glossy Glossy Glossy

Glossy Glossy

AVOLON 
BEIGE

183

Glossy Glossy Glossy Glossy

210 210PICANO 
WOOD

HIMALAYA 
WHITE

208

209

189 CANSO 
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Size

800x1600 mm

Surfaces

High Gloss

Glossy

Velvet

Glossy Endless

Carving

Carving Endless

Type

Glazed 

Vitrified

Tiles

Thickness

9 mm

160 161



CHANEL PEACOCK

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

HIGH GLOSS
T331701NA
9 mm

TURQUOISE GALAXY

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

HIGH GLOSS
T331706NA
9 mm

Wall: Turquoise Galaxy | Floor: Continuum Trenzo

162 163



SATVARIO DECENT

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331110NA
9 mm

AMAZE SATVARIO

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

BRUGES WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

CONTINUUM TRENZO

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331035NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331040NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331026NA
9 mm

164 165



JARVIS BROWN

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331064NA
9 mm

LUCENT ONYX

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

MARIANA WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

ROYAL BOTTOCHINO

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331044NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331038NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331030NA
9 mm

166 167



800x1600mm

Glazed Vitrified Tiles

168 169



Wall: Arcon Beige | Floor: Arcon Beige

170 171



SILVINIA WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331153NA
9 mm

CORSIA CREMA

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

ARCON BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

MONTERA BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331157NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331154NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331158NA
9 mm

172 173



INGLIS WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331159NA
9 mm

OLIMPIO BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

OLIMPIIO GREY

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

ROSSO AQUA

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331161NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331160NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331162NA
9 mm

174 175



800x1600mm

Glazed Vitrified Tiles

176 177



Wall: Olimpio Beige | Floor: Olimpio Grey

178 179



ORIGIN WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331163NA
9 mm

MARMIANO BIANCO

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

THASOS SILVER

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

TIGOR SILVER

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331166NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331165NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331167NA
9 mm

VELVET
T331130NA
9 mm

180 181



CANERA WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331169NA
9 mm

PASTEL GREY

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

AVOLON BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

AVOLON GREY

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331171NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331170NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331172NA
9 mm

182 183



800x1600mm

Glazed Vitrified Tiles

184 185



Wall: Streak Aqua | Floor: Streak Silver

186 187



SIENNA MARBLE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331173NA
9 mm

PHONYX BLUE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

PHONYX BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

CANSO BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331176NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331175NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331177NA
9 mm

188 189



STREAK SILVER

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331179NA
9 mm

STREAK AQUA

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

MARBLE AZUL

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

WHITE ONYX

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331183NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331180NA
9 mm

GLOSSY
T331184NA
9 mm

VELVET
T331125NA
9 mm

CARVING
T331151NA
9 mm

190 191

VELVET
T331124NA
9 mm



AVIRO WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331185NA
9 mm

SNOW ONYX

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY
T331186NA
9 mm

Wall: Aviro White | Floor: Aviro White

192 193



ALLIANCE BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331106NA
9 mm

DIVINE WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLACIER BIANCO

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

HARMONY NATURAL

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331101NA
9 mm

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331108NA
9 mm

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331100NA
9 mm

194 195



800x1600mm

Glazed Vitrified Tiles

196 197



Wall: Holli Grey & Keswik Silver | Floor: Holli Grey

198 199



HOLLI GREY

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331084NA
9 mm

KESWIK SILVER

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

MARMOR

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331054NA
9 mm

GLOSSY ENDLESS
T331072NA
9 mm

200 201

NEW TETON ASH

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

GLOSSY 
T331122NA0TA
9 mm



202 203

Wall: Teton Ash | Floor: Teton Ash



800x1600mm

Glazed Vitrified Tiles

204 205



Wall: Travinto Beige | Floor: Travinto Beige

206 207



LATTE WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

CARVING
T331143NA
9 mm

BRITTLE WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

VENCIA WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

TRAVINTO BEIGE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

CARVING
T331147NA
9 mm

CARVING
T331146NA
9 mm

CARVING
T331148NA
9 mm

208 209



PICANO WOOD

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

CARVING
T331152NA
9 mm

HIMALAYA WHITE

Size: 800x1600 mm

Available Random

CARVING ENDLESS
T331115NA
9 mm

Wall: Himalaya White | Floor: Himalaya White

210 211



www.cera-india.com/cera/tiles/stylefix

Achieve Perfectly
Seamless Tile
Finishes with
Superior Joint Filler.





800x3000 mm-15 mm 
 

800x2400 mm-15 mm 
 

1200x1800 mm - 15 mm 

1 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

1.92 Sq. Mtr

2.16 Sq. Mtr

01

02

03

2.4 Sq. Mtr

05 800x1600 mm 2 Pcs. 2.56 Sq. Mtr

Grande Slab

Grande Slab 

Grande Slab

Grande Slab

Grande Slab 1200x1800 mm - 9 mm 2 Pcs. 4.32 Sq. Mtr04
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